
Sl.No Campus Name the Faculty member Direct Line
Mobile 

Number
Mail id

1 CEG DCIV Department of Civil Engineering Dr.M.Muttharam 7543 9884545211 muttharam@annauniv.edu

2 CEG DMEC Department of Mechanical Engineering Dr.S.Kalaimagal 7761 9283313335
kalaimagal@mitindia.edu, 

s.kalaimagal@gmail.com

3 CEG DoIE Department of Industrial Engineering Dr.K.Padmanabhan Panchu 7680 8939934561 panchu81@gmail.com

4 CEG DoME
Department of Manufacturing 

Engineering
Dr.M.Omkumar 7700 9840398684 omkumar2000@yahoo.com

5 CEG DPRI Department of Printing Technology Mr.J.Sandeep 8974 9789315436 j.sandeep@annauniv.edu

6 CEG DMIN Department of Mining Engineering Mr.S.Venugopal 7782 9790743343 venugopal@annauniv.edu

7 CEG DMSC Department of Media Sciences Dr.M.Neelamalar 8235 9283120950 nmalar@yahoo.com

8 CEG DoMP Department of Medical Physics Dr.R.Vidya 9092 8903253749 vidyar@annauniv.edu

9 CEG DGEO Department of Geology Dr.K.Sivaraj 9093 9551770210 kasivaraj@gmail.com

10 CEG DENG Department of English Dr.Gitanjali. M.S 8737 9600953947 gitanjalims.au@gmail.com

11 CEG DMAT Department of Mathematics Dr.K.V.Vijayashree 8533 9840225176 vkviji@annauniv.edu

12 CEG DPHY Department of Physics Dr.G .Velraj 8683 9944176380 gvelraj@annauniv.edu

13 CEG DCHY Department of Chemistry Dr.S.Angayarkanny 8666 9444617586 akilaprince@gmail.com

14 CEG DEEE
Department of Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering
Dr.A.Kavitha 8938 9444388778 akavitha@annauniv.edu

15 CEG DECE
Department of Electronics and 

Communication Engineering
Dr.V.Jeyalakshmi 9850 9965391099 jpjeya@annauniv.edu

16 CEG DCSE
Department of Computer Science and 

Engineering
Dr.Angelin Gladston 8819 9841867043 angelingladston@gmail.com

17 CEG DIST
Department of Information Science and 

Technology
Dr.P.Geetha 8842 9444635269 githap@gmail.com

18 CEG DoMS Department of Management Studies Dr.Shiek Manzoor A K 8773 9884714272
sheikmanzoor@annauniv.edu, 

sheikmanzoor@gmail.com

1 MIT DASE Department of Aerospace Engineering Dr.A.Kaviyarasu 6334 9551235989 isrokavi@gmail.com

2 MIT DAME Department of Automobile Engineering Mr.B.Vasanthan 6070 9894864529 bvasanthan@mitindia.edu

3 MIT DoCT Department of Computer Technology Dr.B.Thanasekhar 6229 9442244436 thanasekhar@gmail.com

4 MIT DoEE Department of Electronics Engineering Dr. V. Sathiesh Kumar 6095 9444721638 sathiieesh@gmail.com

5 MIT DINS
Department of Instrumentation 

Engineering
Dr. M. Vijayakarthick 6035 9976995692 vijayakarthik@yahoo.co.in

6 MIT DoIT Department of Information Technology Dr.D.Sangeetha 6313 9176613264 dsangeetha@mitindia.edu

7 MIT DoPT Department of Production Technology Dr. N. Sri Rangarajalu 6129 9444827193 nsrirangarajalu@mitindia.com

8 MIT DRPT
Department of Rubber and Plastics 

Technology
Dr K Elangovan 6058 9094680905 elangok@mitindia.edu

9 MIT DASH
Department of Applied Sciences and 

Humanities
Dr.A.Rathinasamy 6446 7305931692 Rathina_anbu@yahoo.com

1 ACT DAST
Department of Applied Sciences and 

Technology
Dr.V.Charles Augustin 9230 9444814498 mvdcharles@gmail.com

2 ACT DCHE Department of Chemical Engineering Dr.Helen Kalavathy M 9171 9884694251 helenkalavathy@gmail.com

3 ACT DCER Department of Ceramic Technology Dr .D.Thenmuhil 9200 9840619319 thenmuhil@annauniv.edu

4 ACT DoBT Department of Biotechnology Dr.V.Adaikkalam 8367 8939260397 adai@annauniv.edu

5 ACT DoTT Department of Textile Technology Dr.N.Gobi 9253 9884845999 gobsnn@gmail.com

6 ACT DoLT Department of Leather Technology Dr.Bindia Sahu 24437165 9884914481 bindia1480@gmail.com

1 SAP DARC Department of Architecture Mrs.A.Sujatha 9294 9445225140 sujiash@yahoo.com

2 SAP DPLA Department of Planning Dr.K.Pratheep Moses 9311 9444084157 kpmoses@annauniv.edu
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